
1,057,0754485.012/31

1,536,5854480.01/2

1,504,3104540.01/5

1,433,1954615.01/6

2,149,4364670.01/7

2,327,7594650.01/8

5,290,7144240.01/9

3,018,8354095.01/12

3,297,0823900.01/13

1,698,7513960.01/14

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

954,1433945.01/15

2,044,5223825.01/16

2,660,8243720.01/19

1,938,9643670.01/20

2,119,1303605.01/21

2,522,0123765.01/22

1,646,1843695.01/23

1,870,6753840.01/26

1,955,7613700.01/27

2,230,2203705.01/28

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

1,622,6683720.01/29

1,199,0133575.01/30

1,050,7913605.02/2

1,261,3293725.02/3

1,314,2383680.02/4

1,318,5983610.02/5

1,456,1583645.02/6

1,775,4003630.02/9

1,762,5933685.02/10

1,003,8993740.02/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Computer and Peripheral EquipmentIndustry

2019/03/27Listing Date

Wiwynn, a fast-growing cloud infrastructure provider that develops high-density computing and 

storage products, plus rack solutions for leading data centers. A cloud-enabling service 

company, providing end-to-end integrated solutions to enterprises who are looking to build, 

distribute, or resell cloud services to their clients.

Main Business

NT 1,858,407,910Capital

https://www.wiwynn.comWebsite

Harry ChenSpokesman
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Computer and Peripheral Equipment

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 3750.0 | Low 

3660.0

 55.03740.0 

ISIN Code:WIWYNN 
CORPORATION

Closing Price



83,821+17,039+33,751+12/31

195,572-41,092+124,023+1/2

107,194+28,021+62,885+1/5

40,557+3,051+13,345-1/6

152,095+9,030+48,719+1/7

435,829+5,099-2,241+1/8

1,218,653-60,668-206,320-1/9

531,652-72,723-229,154-1/12

103,517+28,394-340,139-1/13

125,801-25,388+155,065-1/14

107,521-16,994-692+1/15

39,711-60,940-175,494-1/16

289,689+30,664-261,023-1/19

8,350-5,789-200,043-1/20

680,809+75,870-141,900-1/21

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

66,441+59,834+175,637-1/22

145,471-17,865-212,101-1/23

489,541+14,400+34,330-1/26

208,661-31,003-348,076-1/27

634,972+3,441+285,997-1/28

261,430+8,702+17,380-1/29

111,289-1,141+104,140-1/30

97,138+12,784+119,221-2/2

291,983+18,903-229,208-2/3

1,000+5,417+98,450-2/4

83,307+5,926-43,000+2/5

113,113+10,464-72,839+2/6

69,125-11,241+167,001-2/9

153,211+8,889-02/10

286,798+6,896-17,500+2/11

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



10,996,06949.467,686,39134.515,111,79722.922,167,8299.722021

17,897,28381.0712,934,10658.487,487,75733.792,971,85213.422022

15,443,67968.8810,986,16548.787,722,21933.824,163,98118.862023

28,830,366126.5720,048,48088.3812,109,16053.775,902,14526.922024

--48,594,721200.8528,243,716117.9312,523,39652.702025

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

2-34-12/31

1+63+1/2

3-28-1/5

092+1/6

020+1/7

6+99-1/8

12-130+1/9

5+106+1/12

17-82+1/13

014-1/14

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

1-6-1/15

2+43+1/16

5-44+1/19

05-1/20

2-41-1/21

075+1/22

065+1/23

035-1/26

2-247+1/27

013+1/28

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

1+71-1/29

04-1/30

4-16-2/2

1+19-2/3

1-13+2/4

11+73-2/5

23+190-2/6

25-117+2/9

2-33-2/10

1-68-2/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



18.7812/31

18.761/2

19.011/5

19.331/6

19.561/7

19.471/8

17.761/9

17.151/12

16.331/13

16.581/14

PE ratioDate

16.521/15

16.021/16

15.581/19

15.371/20

15.101/21

15.771/22

15.471/23

16.081/26

15.501/27

15.521/28

PE ratioDate

15.581/29

14.971/30

15.102/2

15.602/3

15.412/4

15.122/5

15.272/6

15.202/9

15.432/10

15.662/11

PE ratioDate

11,621,199,0002021/02

15,340,839,0002021/03

16,616,629,0002021/04

16,411,547,0002021/05

18,168,341,0002021/06

14,165,345,0002021/07

14,352,012,0002021/08

16,746,468,0002021/09

14,702,459,0002021/10

20,549,549,0002021/11

21,626,949,0002021/12

12,704,870,0002022/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

13,719,131,0002022/02

24,281,416,0002022/03

19,912,809,0002022/04

20,240,386,0002022/05

34,904,029,0002022/06

21,822,682,0002022/07

26,368,154,0002022/08

31,483,162,0002022/09

23,467,573,0002022/10

33,455,853,0002022/11

30,515,973,0002022/12

16,417,154,0002023/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

22,994,647,0002023/02

34,814,036,0002023/03

18,182,319,0002023/04

15,518,732,0002023/05

22,607,147,0002023/06

17,659,345,0002023/07

19,450,877,0002023/08

15,707,027,0002023/09

18,942,270,0002023/10

19,385,281,0002023/11

20,222,154,0002023/12

18,787,728,0002024/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

24,326,337,0002024/02

26,514,171,0002024/03

21,963,172,0002024/04

24,759,583,0002024/05

30,758,125,0002024/06

31,121,386,0002024/07

32,192,450,0002024/08

34,504,530,0002024/09

35,381,437,0002024/10

37,465,174,0002024/11

42,767,009,0002024/12

37,506,396,0002025/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

46,516,815,0002025/02

86,632,073,0002025/03

63,802,622,0002025/04

71,132,658,0002025/05

85,808,220,0002025/06

84,528,726,0002025/07

95,978,718,0002025/08

86,316,601,0002025/09

91,264,205,0002025/10

96,885,487,0002025/11

104,290,789,0002025/12

83,225,290,0002026/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.0000025.0000020212022/05/312021

0.0000050.0000020222023/05/292022

0.0000042.0000020232024/05/242023

0.0000074.0000020242025/05/292024

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2026/01/02 16:51:06On behalf of subsidiary Wiwynn Technology Corporation, regarding cumulative acquisition of 

business-use equipment exceeded NT$500 million

2026/01/08 17:23:47Announcement of the Company's self-assessed consolidated financial results for 4Q 2025.

2026/02/09 17:04:32Announcement on behalf of subsidiary, Wiwynn Smart Manufacturing Corporation, regarding 

acquisition of real property right-of-use assets

2026/02/09 17:03:50On behalf of subsidiary Wiwynn Technology Corporation, regarding conducting building 

improvements

2026/02/10 22:15:31Board of Directors resolved to dispose of shares of LiquidStack Holding B.V.

DateSubject
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